
Lieu Date TypeChamp Texte46 Clas

Ronchin Carabine 10m Gout      Division 1
25  et 26 novembre 2023 1

2

Départemental  hiver 3

4

5

Carabine 10m Gout      Division 2
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Carabine 10m Gout      Division 3
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Carabine 10m Gout      13/14 ans
1

2

3

4



Carabine 10m Ternois      Excellence
1

2

3

4

Carabine 10m Ternois      Honneur
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Carabine 10m Ternois      Promotion
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22



23

24

25

Carabine 10m Ternois      13/16 ans
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Carabine 10m Ternois Hand      
1

Carabine 10m Chapuis      10 ans et moins
1

2

Carabine 10m Chapuis      11/12 ans
1

2

3

4

Pistolet 10m Pelletier      Division 1
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Pistolet 10m Pelletier      Division 2
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8



9

10

11

12

13

14

Pistolet 10m Pelletier      Division 3
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Pistolet 10m Pelletier      13/14 ans
1

Pistolet 10m Ternois      Excellence
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Pistolet 10m Ternois      Honneur
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Pistolet 10m Ternois      Promotion
1

2



3

4

5

6

7

8

Pistolet 10m Ternois      13/16 ans
1

Pistolet 10m Ternois Hand      
1

Pistolet 10m Chapuis      10 ans et moins
1

Pistolet 10m Chapuis      11/12 ans
1

Arbalète Match      Division 1
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Arbalète Match      Division 2
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Arbalète Loisir      17 ans et plus
1

2

3



4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Arbalète Loisir      13/16 ans
1

2



Club Nom ResAnTir ResLicTir S1 S2 S3

59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 94 97 92

59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 96215427 93 92 90

59 Hellemmes CARON HUGUES 1973 99026552 87 94 90

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DEMAIN LAURENT 1971 57197535 88 91 91

59 Lomme TOUCHE STEPHANIE 1974 99130294 87 81 80

59 Hondschoote CATTOEN ALEXANDRE 1989 99021151 86 88 95

59 Hellemmes GIRARDIN BENOIT 1976 99115312 91 90 82

59 Wambrechies KNOCKAERT ERIC 1966 99071731 91 85 86

59 Hellemmes QUIDE VINCENT 1980 99142735 88 88 85

59 Lomme MINNE ROGER 1952 96226252 82 86 90

59 Ronchin WAMBRE EMMANUEL 1973 94059665 82 92 83

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 85 89 83

59 Hondschoote MEURISSE ALWENA 2006 99111393 84 87 85

59 Ronchin BOUDET ANTOINE 1985 99072497 88 84 80

59 Ronchin DELELYS DIDIER 1958 99003910 93 76 82

59 Moncheaux VANLITSENBURGH MAXENCE 1952 3377436 89 77 80

59 Hellemmes NOLIN-LACOMBLEZ MADYSON 2005 99145108 81 81 75

59 Ronchin FREMEAUX MAXIME 1999 99139094 75 79 73

59 Moncheaux DUBUISSON RICHARD 2006 99109576 85 88 91

59 Moncheaux TAVERNIER JASON 2006 99143780 88 91 84

59 Nomain LEGRAND JEROME 1984 99132417 86 92 83

59 Moncheaux COUVIN ANTOINE 2002 99102957 80 87 87

59 Nomain TONNERRE PIERRE-OLIVIER 1964 99139097 85 86 75

59 Moncheaux FRULEUX MATHIS 2006 99150377 80 83 81

59 Ronchin LABY PATRICK 1948 94038691 81 82 78

59 Marchiennes COILLET ERIC 1966 97070493 84 82 74

59 Hondschoote DEVOS JOEL 1954 3371802 72 82 78

59 Nomain COUTTEAU JEAN- RENE 1971 99130308 76 91 64

59 Lomme ETTAOUSSI MOHAMED 1979 99135506 73 78 79

59 Moncheaux SAUVAGE LAURENT 1976 99136080 76 77 77

59 Moncheaux OLIVIER ELODIE 1977 99136416 77 78 75

59 Lomme BUCHEZ MANDY 1987 99141376 74 75 78

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut RAVIART THEO 2002 9914276 63 79 72

59 Hondschoote BRISSE EMMANUEL 1971 99100596 71 63 66

59 Ronchin QUIEVRYN ALEXANDRA 1900 99140693 62 53 70

59 Hondschoote BRISSE CARRU MAËL 2007 99100597 24 47 24

59 Moncheaux GRONERT CATHERINE 1966 99094057 0 0 0

59 Lomme LAVAL CAMILLE 1989 99137155 0 0 0

59 Lomme VERHAEST ASTRID 2009 99130361 96 93 88

59 Nomain LEGRAND ESTEBAN 2008 99130315 84 81 82

59 Hellemmes COUROUBLE CALVO MIKEL 2009 6199411 55 77 68

59 Hellemmes COLLOT ARTHUR 2009 99155135 65 69 61



59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 96 98 95

59 Hellemmes CARON HUGUES 1973 99026552 97 94 94

59 Hondschoote CATTOEN ALEXANDRE 1989 99021151 92 96 95

59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 96215427 91 95 93

59 Hellemmes QUIDE VINCENT 1980 99142735 95 93 96

59 Hazebrouck PERNET ALEXIS 2006 99104764 93 96 93

59 Hondschoote MEURISSE ALWENA 2006 99111393 92 95 93

59 Ronchin BOUDET ANTOINE 1985 99072497 91 90 94

59 Wambrechies KNOCKAERT ERIC 1966 99071731 92 89 93

59 Hazebrouck DELPORTE NOLAN 2006 99118695 90 90 92

59 Ronchin FREMEAUX MAXIME 1999 99139094 92 90 90

59 Nomain LEGRAND JEROME 1984 99132417 89 91 91

59 Roubaix RADEMAN BERNARD 1957 3369469 89 92 90

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 89 93 89

59 Hazebrouck DELPORTE PHILIPPE 1968 99118693 88 91 89

59 Marchiennes COILLET ERIC 1966 97070493 89 89 89

59 Hellemmes GIRARDIN BENOIT 1976 99115312 89 86 91

59 Ronchin WAMBRE EMMANUEL 1973 94059665 87 89 89

59 Ronchin DELELYS DIDIER 1958 99003910 89 84 91

59 Hellemmes NOLIN-LACOMBLEZ MADYSON 2005 99145108 84 86 87

59 Marchiennes ROBTON PATRICK 1946 99014538 71 73 82

59 Marchiennes MERLUZZI MARC 1989 94055012 63 65 65

59 Auby SEMENS STEPHANIE 1987 99142703 91 92 89

59 Nomain COUTTEAU JEAN- RENE 1971 99130308 87 95 89

59 Lomme MOINEAU JEAN-MICHEL 1967 99133576 91 88 90

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRUVOT EDMOND 1959 43275441 90 85 92

59 Lomme MOINEAU SEVERINE 1973 99132434 89 87 91

59 Nomain TONNERRE PIERRE-OLIVIER 1964 99139097 89 87 90

59 Roubaix SALGADO MANUEL 1950 6179734 89 88 89

59 Lomme ETTAOUSSI MOHAMED 1979 99135506 88 84 90

59 Lomme GESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 86 88 86

59 Lomme BUCHEZ MANDY 1987 99141376 83 87 89

59 Auby PAUQUET LUDIVINE 1983 99113195 89 87 83

59 Roubaix BOUQUET SLOANE 2004 99051468 88 86 84

59 Hondschoote BLONDE LAETITIA 1984 99153030 85 88 84

59 Auby VERRO TEDDY 1996 99140689 88 84 83

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut RAVIART THEO 2002 9914276 82 84 86

59 Hondschoote DEVOS JOEL 1954 3371802 82 85 85

59 Roubaix BOUQUET GILLES 1960 96215698 81 87 84

59 Hondschoote BRISSE EMMANUEL 1971 99100596 87 81 82

59 Hazebrouck PERNET GUY 1968 99130016 83 77 83

59 Roubaix BRASIER  - GASTAL XAVIER 1983 9914039 79 80 71

59 Roubaix BRASIER - GASTAL FLORIAN 1980 99143038 69 80 78

59 Hondschoote BRISSE CARRU MAËL 2007 99100597 75 78 70



59 Roubaix KAMP ALINE 1981 94054960 69 76 73

59 Auby COQUART JORDAN 1996 99129341 0 0 0

59 Lomme LAVAL CAMILLE 1989 99137155 0 0 0

59 Lomme VERHAEST ASTRID 2009 99130361 97 94 97

59 Moncheaux ROGER LILOU 2010 99123569 89 90 92

59 Moncheaux STACHOWIAK MATHIS 2007 99123562 90 91 86

59 Moncheaux SAUVAGE MANON 2010 99123571 92 89 85

59 Nomain LEGRAND ESTEBAN 2008 99130315 92 87 86

59 Moncheaux LAGACHE LENA 2007 99136081 86 88 87

59 Hazebrouck BOGAERT ELODIE 2008 99155347 81 89 89

59 Lomme HENDOUX JANELLE 2009 99141956 85 83 88

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut BRANQUART MICHEL-EDOUARD 2008 99085924 83 83 87

59 Hellemmes COUROUBLE CALVO MIKEL 2009 6199411 88 80 81

59 Lomme MOINEAU AMBRE 2010 99112600 79 82 82

59 Roubaix BENOIT MAÊL 2009 99074020 81 80 80

59 Hellemmes COLLOT ARTHUR 2009 99155135 81 77 69

59 Lomme BUISINE LAURA 2013 99125658 85 87 90

59 Hazebrouck DELPORTE ELIO 2014 99155348 86 83 89

59 Lomme MOINEAU LOUIS 2013 99125658 71 79 81

59 Moncheaux LEGRAND SERENA 2012 99143781 93 92 88

59 Hondschoote FOLEY PIERRE 2012 9139422 83 82 90

59 Moncheaux LEBOUT GASPARD 2012 99136083 86 84 82

59 Ronchin DEMENEZ CHARLES 2011 99139901 75 72 78

59 Nomain BEAUMONT PAUL 1998 96215682 95 91 96

59 Ronchin LECORNE FREDDY 1975 94027766 94 94 90

59 Wambrechies KIECKEN PHILIPPE 1961 96215402 83 91 88

59 Ronchin VANPOPERINGHE GUILLAUME 1976 94060519 86 88 88

59 Ronchin DOOM JONATHAN 1988 99014350 86 89 87

59 Lomme TOUCHE STEPHANIE 1974 99130294 84 86 83

59 Ronchin PREVOT ALEXI 1992 99143747 85 84 83

59 Wambrechies CHARVET THOMAS 2000 99014183 84 83 81

59 Wambrechies BOIDIN CLAUDE 1963 5214384 0 0 0

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 90 85 90

59 Moncheaux LEGRAND CHRISTOPHE 1977 94063209 92 86 87

59 Lomme LEFEBVRE NICOLAS 1970 99098369 86 87 89

59 Hellemmes QUIDE VINCENT 1980 99142735 87 87 86

59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 88 88 84

59 Nomain BEAUMONT CHRISTELLE 1968 99027496 87 90 81

59 Auby VERMERSCH THOMAS 1996 96215427 81 86 87

59 Nomain LEMOINE CLAUDE 1956 47169296 86 84 84



59 Moncheaux TOURBEZ DANIEL 1962 43275634 82 75 87

59 Moncheaux MORTREUX JEAN  -LOUIS 1959 94039935 77 83 79

59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 96215427 82 82 74

59 Nomain COUTTEAU JEAN- RENE 1971 99130308 79 78 79

59 Hellemmes GIRARDIN BENOIT 1976 99115312 82 75 74

59 Auby VERRO TEDDY 1996 99140689 76 72 65

59 Ronchin DELELYS DIDIER 1958 99003910 77 78 90

59 Ronchin FREMEAUX MAXIME 1999 99139094 81 81 82

59 Lomme ETTAOUSSI MOHAMED 1979 99135506 76 83 84

59 Lomme VERCAMER ALEXANDRA 1979 96223988 84 84 75

59 Lomme GESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 80 79 80

59 Ronchin DEMENEZ NICOLAS 1978 99115240 79 81 74

59 Lomme VERCAMER WILLY 1975 96223989 73 84 75

59 Lomme DEPLANQUE SEBASTEIN 1982 99143784 77 78 74

59 Lomme VERHAEST JOHANN 1969 99122706 81 68 78

59 Ronchin BOUDET ANTOINE 1985 99072497 72 78 75

59 Lomme LOISON MARC 1972 99130291 77 68 68

59 Lomme BUCHEZ MANDY 1987 99141376 61 71 68

59 Lomme MOINEAU AMBRE 2010 99112600 72 73 72

59 Nomain BEAUMONT PAUL 1998 96215682 94 95 94

59 Lomme LEFEBVRE NICOLAS 1970 99098369 88 91 87

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 88 89 86

59 Nomain LEMOINE CLAUDE 1956 47169296 81 92 89

59 Moncheaux LEGRAND CHRISTOPHE 1977 94063209 87 87 87

59 Wambrechies KIECKEN PHILIPPE 1961 96215402 79 91 87

59 Lomme MOINEAU JEAN-MICHEL 1967 99133576 85 81 87

59 Moncheaux MORTREUX JEAN  -LOUIS 1959 94039935 83 79 89

59 Nomain COUTTEAU JEAN- RENE 1971 99130308 88 81 81

59 Moncheaux TOURBEZ DANIEL 1962 43275634 80 77 88

59 Wambrechies CHARVET THOMAS 2000 99014183 76 85 84

59 Nomain BEAUMONT CHRISTELLE 1968 99027496 0 0 0

59 Wambrechies BOIDIN CLAUDE 1963 5214384 0 0 0

59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 86 91 87

59 Lomme VERCAMER ALEXANDRA 1979 96223988 86 86 87

59 Hellemmes QUIDE VINCENT 1980 99142735 81 84 89

59 Lomme VERCAMER WILLY 1975 96223989 86 82 82

59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 96215427 87 76 76

59 Hellemmes GIRARDIN BENOIT 1976 99115312 71 85 79

59 Lomme DEPLANQUE SEBASTEIN 1982 99143784 79 73 77

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CHEVAL BERNARD 1948 5216005 84 82 85

59 Lomme ETTAOUSSI MOHAMED 1979 99135506 76 81 78



59 Lomme VERHAEST JOHANN 1969 99122706 74 84 77

59 Ronchin GROS FABRICE 1974 65613101 81 77 76

59 Lomme GESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 77 80 75

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut RICHIEZ FABRICE 1960 99103197 80 71 79

59 Lomme MOINEAU SEVERINE 1973 99132434 82 73 69

59 Lomme BUCHEZ MANDY 1987 99141376 70 75 65

59 Ronchin DEMENEZ MARTIN 2009 99133579 53 71 68

59 Hondschoote BLONDE PASCAL 1963 58006284 87 81 85

59 Lomme MOINEAU LOUIS 2013 99125658 80 67 87

59 Moncheaux LEGRAND SERENA 2012 99143781 82 84 85

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER VALENTIN 1992 55185078 58 59 59

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 58 59 59

59 Lomme MINNE ROGER 1952 96226252 57 58 59

59 Tourcoing MENET MICHEL 1958 61072299 57 56 58

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut BOURIN CYRIL 1968 55184541 56 56 57

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut RICHIEZ FABRICE 1960 99103197 58 57 56

59 Auby VERMERSCH THOMAS 1996 96215427 56 56 58

59 Hazebrouck WICKE LUDIVINE 1973 99062177 55 54 56

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut MARIAGE FRANCOIS 2005 99114608 56 56 55

59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 57 55 57

59 Auby TIBERGHEIN LAURENT 1975 99027472 54 55 54

59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 96215427 55 53 56

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRUVOT EDMOND 1959 43275441 56 56 56

59 Hondschoote DELAHAYE CHRISTINE 1963 94061314 56 53 54

59 Hondschoote BLONDE NICOLAS 1996 94054946 55 57 53

59 Hazebrouck WICKE FABRICE 1975 99014605 53 57 55

59 Auby GUINCHARD STEPHANE 1970 9625936 55 54 57

59 Tourcoing DESMIS PATRICK 1963 99088884 55 53 56

59 Tourcoing VAN LABEKE MICHELLE 1956 96216754 55 54 56

59 Hondschoote BLONDE DOROTHEE 1962 99133809 52 51 57

59 Lomme GESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 52 53 54

59 Tourcoing IMBAUT MICHELLE 1971 99154265 54 54 53

59 Hondschoote DEVOS JOEL 1954 3371802 53 52 51

59 Tourcoing MARILLIER FRANCIS 1964 99072969 49 53 53

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 51 55 48

59 Lomme MOINEAU SEVERINE 1973 99132434 48 48 51

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER YVES 1962 6199416 58 57 58

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut CAULIER VALENTIN 1992 55185078 58 58 58

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut BOURIN CYRIL 1968 55184541 57 58 57



59 Auby VERMERSCH THOMAS 1996 96215427 56 57 57

59 Tourcoing MENET MICHEL 1958 61072299 57 57 54

59 Auby CATHELAIN SAMUEL 1991 96215427 56 57 57

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut RICHIEZ FABRICE 1960 99103197 54 56 57

59 Auby TIBERGHEIN LAURENT 1975 99027472 56 57 57

59 Auby GUINCHARD STEPHANE 1970 9625936 51 57 54

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut MARIAGE FRANCOIS 2005 99114608 56 58 51

59 Tourcoing VAN LABEKE MICHELLE 1956 96216754 52 53 56

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 56 50 55

59 Tourcoing IMBAUT MICHELLE 1971 99154265 53 54 53

59 Tourcoing DESMIS PATRICK 1963 99088884 52 52 56

59 Tourcoing MARILLIER FRANCIS 1964 99072969 54 56 45

59 Nomain LEGRAND ESTEBAN 2008 99130315 58 59 59

59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DESSINGES EVAN 2008 99061366 52 46 50
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